MYERS®
MODELS 6VH AND 6VHX
6" SOLIDS HANDLING
WASTEWATER PUMPS
STANDARD (6VH) AND HAZARDOUS LOCATION (6VHX) CONSTRUCTION
(6VHX only)
2

Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW
Start
KVA Run KVA
NEC
Code
Letter
Service
Factor
6VH30M6-03 6VHX30M6-03 3 208 3 60 77 15.9 19 3.3 4.3 26.7 5.5 K 1.2
6VH30M6-23 6VHX30M6-23 3 230 3 60 67 13.8 16.6 3.3 4.3 26.7 5.5 K 1.2
6VH30M6-43 6VHX30M6-43 3 460 3 60 33 7 8.3 3.3 4.3 26.7 5.5 K 1.2
6VH30M6-53 6VHX30M6-53 3 575 3 60 27 5.5 6.6 3.3 4.3 26.7 5.5 K 1.2
6VH50M6-03 6VHX50M6-03 5 208 3 60 115 24 29 5.4 6.9 39.8 8.3 J 1.2
6VH50M6-23 6VHX50M6-23 5 230 3 60 100 21 25.2 5.4 6.9 39.8 8.3 J 1.2
6VH50M6-43 6VHX50M6-43 5 460 3 60 50 10.5 12.6 5.4 6.9 39.8 8.3 J 1.2
6VH50M6-53 6VHX50M6-53 5 575 3 60 40 8.3 10 5.4 6.9 39.8 8.3 J 1.2
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase

Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps Run Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor
kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
6VH50M4-03 6VHX50M4-03 5 208 3 60 115 21 25.3 5.7 7.2 30.0 7.2 J 1.2
6VH50M4-23 6VHX50M4-23 5 230 3 60 100 18 22 5.7 7.2 39.9 7.2 J 1.2
6VH50M4-43 6VHX50M4-43 5 460 3 60 50 9 11 5.7 7.2 39.9 7.2 J 1.2
6VH50M4-53 6VHX50M4-53 5 575 3 60 40 7.2 8.8 5.7 7.2 39.9 7.2 J 1.2
6VH75M4-03 6VHX75M4-03 7.5 208 3 60 153 30 36.8 8.3 10.4 53.0 10.0 H 1.2
6VH75M4-23 6VHX75M4-23 7.5 230 3 60 133 26 32 8.3 10.4 53.0 10.0 H 1.2
6VH75M4-43 6VHX75M4-43 7.5 460 3 60 66 13 16 8.3 10.4 53.0 10.0 H 1.2
6VH75M4-53 6VHX75M4-53 7.5 575 3 60 53 10 12.8 8.3 10.4 53.0 10.0 H 1.2
6VH100M4-03 6VHX100M4-03 10 208 3 60 204 40 48.3 11.3 13.9 70.7 13.9 H 1.2
6VH100M4-23 6VHX100M4-23 10 230 3 60 178 35 42 11.3 13.9 70.7 13.9 H 1.2
6VH100M4-43 6VHX100M4-43 10 460 3 60 89 17.5 21 11.3 13.9 70.7 13.9 H 1.2
6VH100M4-53 6VHX100M4-53 10 575 3 60 71 14 16.8 11.3 13.9 70.7 13.9 H 1.2
6VH150M4-03 6VHX150M4-03 15 208 3 60 272 60 72 16.4 20.4 94.0 20.8 G 1.2
6VH150M4-23 6VHX150M4-23 15 230 3 60 236 52 60 16.4 20.4 94.0 20.8 G 1.2
6VH150M4-43 6VHX150M4-43 15 460 3 60 118 26 30 16.4 20.4 94.0 20.8 G 1.2
6VH150M4-53 6VHX150M4-53 15 575 3 60 94 21 25.5 16.4 20.4 94.0 20.8 G 1.2
6VH200M4-23 20 230 3 60 236 60 60 20.4 20.4 94.0 25.5 E 1.0
6VH200M4-43 20 460 3 60 118 30 30 20.4 20.4 94.0 25.5 E 1.0
6VH200M4-53 20 575 3 60 94 25.5 25.5 20.4 20.4 94.0 25.5 E 1.0
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service